
everbluetraining.com (800) 460-2575

Solar PV Skills Courses (PV)


PV101 Solar PV Associate


PV201 Solar PV Installer


see live in-person pricing below


PV202 Solar PV Designer


PV203 Solar PV Sales Professional



NABCEP PV Certification Packages  -  includes OSHA & NEC prerequisites


NABCEP PV Associate


includes NABCEP PVA exam


NABCEP PV Design Specialist


NABCEP PV Commissioning Specialist


NABCEP PV Installation Professional


NABCEP PV System Inspector



Corporate Discounts


10% off list price for 8-10 participants


20% off list price for 11-20 participants


30% off list price for 21-30 participants

Format


Online


Online



Online


Online




Online



Online


Online


Online


Online

Hours


40 hrs


40 hrs



20 hrs


20 hrs




40 hrs



38 hrs


78 hrs


68 hrs


108 hrs


Price


$799


$999



$1,099


$699




$999



$1,299


$1,999


$1,999


$1,999


Live Add-On Options


Your Site (w/ equipment):    $15K


Community College:              $25K


Everblue Trailer Onsite:         $50K

Private onsite Solar training brings your team together at your location, saving 
travel time and minimizing disruption to daily operations. 



We schedule around your calendar, so multiple staff can learn simultaneously 
without juggling attendance. It’s a convenient, focused way to get your team 
certified and up to speed efficiently.

Solar Training Rates for Groups


