



Private onsite Solar training brings your team together at your location, saving travel time and minimizing disruption to daily operations.

We schedule around your calendar, so multiple staff can learn simultaneously without juggling attendance. It's a convenient, focused way to get your team certified and up to speed efficiently.

Solar PV Skills Courses (PV)	Format	Hours	Price
PV101 Solar PV Associate	Online	40 hrs	\$799
PV201 Solar PV Installer	Online	40 hrs	\$999
• see <i>live in-person pricing below</i>			
PV202 Solar PV Designer	Online	20 hrs	\$1,099
PV203 Solar PV Sales Professional	Online	20 hrs	\$699

NABCEP PV Certification Packages - includes OSHA & NEC prerequisites

NABCEP PV Associate	Online	40 hrs	\$999
• <i>includes NABCEP PVA exam</i>			
NABCEP PV Design Specialist	Online	38 hrs	\$1,299
NABCEP PV Commissioning Specialist	Online	78 hrs	\$1,999
NABCEP PV Installation Professional	Online	68 hrs	\$1,999
NABCEP PV System Inspector	Online	108 hrs	\$1,999

Corporate Discounts

- 10% off list price for 8-10 participants
- 20% off list price for 11-20 participants
- 30% off list price for 21-30 participants

Live Add-On Options

- Your Site (w/ equipment): \$15K
- Community College: \$25K
- Everblue Trailer Onsite: \$50K